
3^ Giornata Propaganda VICENZA Foglio n. 1
17/04/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)

100 Stile Libero - P2 F Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 14:45

Serie n° 2

2 ZAFFONATO ANNA 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 03:30.0
3 LUNARDON ANNA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 03:00.0
4 CAMPAGNARO BENEDETTA 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:40.0
5 REICHERT SARA 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:27.8
6 BONI EMMA 2003 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:30.0
7 MARCHIORI SARA 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:45.0
8 DALLE NOGARE ELENA 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 03:00.0

Serie n° 1

2 ORIAN EMMA 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:20.0
3 FESTA EMMA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 02:10.0
4 DALLA COSTA GIORGIA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 02:00.0
5 BALDIN MARIA SOLE 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:45.0
6 FABRIS VANESSA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:55.0
7 CADORIN ELISA 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 02:06.0
8 BALLOTTA IRENE 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 02:10.0
9 DEMURO CARLOTTA 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:26.0

100 Stile Libero - P2 M Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 14:50

Serie n° 3

2 CARLI STEFANO 2002 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 03:20.0
3 MENEGHETTI LUCA 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:45.0
4 BORASO ALBERTO 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:39.0
5 DALLA ZANNA JASON 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:30.0
6 BRAZZALE LUCA 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 02:30.0
7 CURTO ANDREA 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:40.0
8 CAMPESAN ENRICO 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 03:20.0
9 MOCELLIN GIOVANNI 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 03:20.0

Serie n° 2

1 CINEL FILIPPO 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:25.0
2 MARCHETTO PIETRO 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 02:20.0
3 CECCHIN MATTIA 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:15.0
4 ZIVANOVIC LUKA 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:05.0
5 FINCATO MANUEL 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:03.0
6 MESSA ALBERTO 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:05.0
7 APOLLONI NICOLO' 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:14.0
8 SCANAVIN GIACOMO 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:18.0
9 BIZZOTTO BRAIAN 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:20.0

Serie n° 1

1 DONADELLO ANDREA 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:58.0
2 DALLA COSTA GIOVANNI 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:56.0
3 DALFREDDO SEBASTIANO 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:54.0
4 SARTORI FRANCESCO 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:50.0
5 LANCERINI JOSE' 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:42.0
6 BOZZETTO CHRISTOPHER 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:45.0
7 BUZZOLAN JACOPO 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:53.0
8 ZANOTTO LEONARDO 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:55.0
9 MARAN NICHOLAS 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:57.0
10 RIGON MATTEO 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:00.0

100 Misti - P3 F Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 14:55

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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3^ Giornata Propaganda VICENZA Foglio n. 2
17/04/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
Serie n° 2

1 PEDRONI SOFIA 2001 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 03:45.0
2 VANTIN ANNA 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 02:53.0
3 ZORDAN ANNA 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 02:35.0
4 LOVATO ELEONORA 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:30.0
5 BOZZETTO ELEONORA 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:25.0
6 CASCIO NICOLE 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:30.0
7 VELLAR ALYCE 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 02:30.0
8 ZUCCOLLO RITA 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 02:45.0
9 CANEVA ANNA 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 02:53.0

Serie n° 1

1 PERLATI NANCY 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:20.0
2 ONGARO SOFIA 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 02:19.0
3 PRETTO GIORGIA 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:15.0
4 MORELLO GIADA 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 02:10.0
5 CARLINO ALESSIA 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:03.0
6 BISORTOLE GIULIA 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 02:05.0
7 TOVO ANGELICA 2001 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 02:10.0
8 ZIN ILARIA 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:18.0
9 DAVIDE ARIANNA 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:20.0
10 KITIC OFELIJA 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:21.0

100 Misti - P3 M Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 15:00

Serie n° 2

3 ROSSI AMEDEO 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 03:20.0
4 CUSINATO GIANLUCA 2001 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 02:50.0
5 LORENZI ANDREA 2001 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 02:20.0
6 CONTI NICOLA 2001 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 02:30.0
7 MOLINARI FILIPPO 2000 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 02:50.0
8 CARLI THOMAS ANDREA 2000 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 03:20.0

Serie n° 1

3 CONSOLARO RICCARDO 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:12.0
4 CERA ALBERTO 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:10.0
5 CASCIO GIULIO 2001 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:54.0
6 ALBA TOMMASO 2001 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:09.0
7 TORTORA MARCELLO 2001 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:10.0
8 REICHERT ALEX 2000 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 02:19.0

50 Stile Libero - P1 F Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 15:05

Serie n° 2

2 DAL MAISTRO GIORGIA 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 02:00.0
3 PIERANTONI CHIARA 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:40.0
4 BERGANDI SAMANTHA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:30.0
5 DELLAI VALENTINA 2004 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:21.0
6 MENEGUZZO AMBRA 2004 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:25.0
7 ZANCHI MARIA VITTORIA 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:30.0
8 BROCCARDO ILARIA 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 01:40.0

Serie n° 1

2 MELZI D'ERIL MARIA TERESA 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:20.0
3 DE TOMI CAMILLA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:20.0
4 GRAZIAN DENISE 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:06.0
5 CAVALIERE MARIA 2004 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:48.5
6 FORNASA CLAUDIA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:04.0
7 CORRADIN BEATRICE 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:15.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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3^ Giornata Propaganda VICENZA Foglio n. 3
17/04/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
8 BERARDO AURORA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:20.0

50 Stile Libero - P1 M Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 15:15

Serie n° 3

2 JORIZZO RICCARDO VITTORIO 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 01:50.0
3 LATIFONDI EDOARDO 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:40.0
4 PORNARO SAMUELE 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 01:40.0
5 VIVIAN LUDOVICO 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:24.0
6 BUSNARDO IVAN 2004 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:40.0
7 MENEGOZZO STEFANO 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 01:40.0
8 GERON MATTIA 2004 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:50.0
9 CANALE GIOVANNI 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 02:00.0

Serie n° 2

2 BERNARDELLE ELIA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:20.0
3 SALZANO VALERIO 2004 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:11.0
4 MESSINA MATTEO 2004 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:05.0
5 ZANON FABIO 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:02.7
6 TURCO ANDREA 2004 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:03.0
7 PAROLIN ALBERTO 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:10.0
8 ZILIO ALESSANDRO 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:15.0
9 MESSA EDOARDO 2004 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:20.0

Serie n° 1

1 BENACCHIO RICCARDO 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:58.0
2 MICCOLO ALESSANDRO 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:57.0
3 BOSCARI LORENZO 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:54.0
4 MARCOV ROBERT 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:52.0
5 SELLA GIANLUCA 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:51.0
6 SARTORI CARLO ALBERTO 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:52.0
7 RANDON THOMAS 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:53.0
8 DALLA VALLE MANUEL 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:54.0
9 SESSA MATTEO 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:58.0
10 CARLI CRISTIANO TOBIAS 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:00.0

50 delfino dorso - P2 F Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 15:25

Serie n° 3

2 GRIFALCONI EMMA 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:55.0
3 BERNARDELLE LARA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:40.0
4 GASPAROTTO SOFIA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:25.0
5 SUBI DOUBARA ANNA 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:20.0
6 ZAMBERLAN ASIA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:20.0
7 GALLA BEATRICE 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:25.0
8 AGGIO DAISY 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:40.0

Serie n° 2

2 LIBERA GIULIA 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:20.0
3 PREBIANCA GAIA 2003 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:16.0
4 GEROTTO MATILDE 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:13.0
5 FIORESE SUSANNA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:10.0
6 CATANESE ANNA BELLA 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:13.0
7 CAMPAGNARO BENEDETTA 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:14.0
8 AGUGIARO SOFIA 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:19.0
9 LUNARDON ANNA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:20.0

Serie n° 1

1 ANASTRELLI SARA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:05.0
2 CAVION GIULIA 2003 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:05.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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3^ Giornata Propaganda VICENZA Foglio n. 4
17/04/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
3 CASAROTTO ARIANNA 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:04.0
4 CADORIN ELISA 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:02.0
5 FABRIS VANESSA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:54.0
6 MASCOTTO BEATRICE 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:55.0
7 DALLA COSTA GIORGIA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:02.0
8 FABRIS FRANCESCA 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:05.0
9 TONEATTI ILARIA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:05.0
10 FERRARO LISA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:10.0

50 delfino dorso - P2 M Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 15:35

Serie n° 2

2 SANTAGIULIANA PIETRO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:45.0
3 CAMPESAN ENRICO 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:45.0
4 STEFANI NICOLAS 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:40.0
5 MOCELLIN GIOVANNI 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:30.0
6 MENEGHETTI LUCA 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:40.0
7 BRUGNOLO THOMAS 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:41.0
8 PENDIN GIACOMO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:45.0

Serie n° 1

2 CECCHIN MATTIA 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:25.0
3 DALLA ZANNA JASON 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:22.0
4 BIZZOTTO BRAIAN 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:10.0
5 BOZZETTO CHRISTOPHER 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:56.3
6 LANCERINI JOSE' 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:57.0
7 GRAZIAN RICCARDO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:10.0
8 PERIN LEONARDO 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:23.0

50 Rana - P3 F Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 15:45

Serie n° 3

3 GIACOMELLO ASIA 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:22.0
4 STEGANI GIADA 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:20.0
5 VANZETTO ALICE 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:20.0
6 FORNASIER ALICE 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:20.0
7 VELLAR ALYCE 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 01:20.0
8 MORELLO GIADA 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 01:40.0

Serie n° 2

2 CROTONE BENEDETTA 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:18.0
3 VERDE IRENE 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:15.0
4 CANEVA ANNA 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:13.0
5 KITIC OFELIJA 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:12.0
6 CASCIO NICOLE 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:13.0
7 BOZZETTO ELEONORA 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:14.0
8 VANTIN ANNA 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:15.0

Serie n° 1

1 ZORDAN ANNA 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:10.0
2 ZIN ILARIA 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:08.5
3 TOVO ANGELICA 2001 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:06.0
4 BISORTOLE GIULIA 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:04.0
5 CARLINO ALESSIA 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:00.0
6 PRETTO GIORGIA 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:03.0
7 PERLATI NANCY 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:05.0
8 ONGARO SOFIA 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:08.0
9 LOVATO ELEONORA 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:09.0
10 DAVIDE ARIANNA 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:10.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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3^ Giornata Propaganda VICENZA Foglio n. 5
17/04/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
50 Rana - P3 M Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 15:55

Serie n° 1

2 LORENZI ANDREA 2001 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:10.0
3 CONSOLARO RICCARDO 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:05.0
4 CERA ALBERTO 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:02.0
5 ALBA TOMMASO 2001 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:00.0
6 CASCIO GIULIO 2001 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:01.0
7 TORTORA MARCELLO 2001 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:02.5
8 REICHERT ALEX 2000 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:09.0
9 CARLI GABRIELE 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 01:40.0

25 Dorso - P1 F Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 16:05

Serie n° 5

2 MAROSTEGAN EMMA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
3 PAPESSO ELISABETTA 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:50.0
4 DE GOBBI CLAUDIA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
5 GOLIN SARA 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:50.0
6 ANNESI FEDERICA 2004 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:50.0
7 ALBERTI CHIARA 2004 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:50.0
8 TASCINO GIADA 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:50.0
9 LEONARDI VITTORIA 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0

Serie n° 4

2 TONELLOTTO ASIA 2005 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:50.0
3 AMBROSINI EVA ELEKTRA 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
4 DELLAI VALENTINA 2004 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:49.0
5 SELLA GIORGIA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:48.0
6 MENEGUZZO AMBRA 2004 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:49.0
7 COSTA IRENE 2005 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:50.0
8 MASCOTTO LAVINIA 2005 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:50.0
9 CALESELLA GAIA 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:50.0

Serie n° 3

1 RENIERO NADIA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:45.0
2 PESCE GIULIANA 2004 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:45.0
3 BERTO MATILDE 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0
4 FEDE FLAVIA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0
5 VIVODA ANITA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0
6 PIETRIBIASI ERIKA 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:40.0
7 RENIIERO VALERIA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0
8 MARANGON SUSANNA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:43.5
9 DESIDERA' CHIARA 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:45.0
10 SANTAGIULIANA CHIARA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:47.0

Serie n° 2

1 COCCO ARIANNA VITTORIA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:38.0
2 MAZZARETTO EMILY 2005 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:37.5
3 GRIGOLATO LARA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:37.0
4 TURCATO CLAUDIA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:36.5
5 PAROLIN JENNIFER 2004 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:35.0
6 BERARDO AURORA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:36.0
7 SASSARO SARA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:36.5
8 SBOUAI NARJES 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:37.0
9 ZORDAN SILVIA 2005 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:38.0
10 CADORIN GIORGIA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:40.0

Serie n° 1

1 SANDRI SOFIA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:33.0
2 PIERANTONI CHIARA 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:31.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
en

er
at

o 
da

 N
IA

G
A

R
A

 b
y 

S
ite

la
nd

 (
w

w
w

.s
ite

la
nd

.it
)

http://www.finveneto.org


3^ Giornata Propaganda VICENZA Foglio n. 6
17/04/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
3 GRAZIAN DENISE 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:31.0
4 CORRADIN BEATRICE 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:30.0
5 CAVALIERE MARIA 2004 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:26.0
6 DE TOMI CAMILLA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:30.0
7 FORNASA CLAUDIA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:30.7
8 MELZI D'ERIL MARIA TERESA 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:31.0
9 BERGANDI SAMANTHA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:32.0
10 ZANCHI MARIA VITTORIA 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:33.0

25 Dorso - P1 M Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 16:15

Serie n° 6

3 SEGANFREDDO LUCA 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0
4 ARDINI BERNARDO 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
5 PRISECARU ALESSANDRO 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:50.0
6 BERTON VITTORIO 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:50.0
7 PRIMON MATTEO 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
8 CASOLARI FILIPPO 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:55.0

Serie n° 5

3 LANCERINI LUIZ 2004 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:50.0
4 PETARLIN GIOVANNI 2004 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:50.0
5 BONATO SIMONE 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:50.0
6 BALDIN NICOLA 2004 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:50.0
7 BICEGO MATTEO 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:50.0
8 PEDON EDOARDO 2004 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:50.0

Serie n° 4

1 FACCIN GUSTAVO 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
2 MIIANO MATTEO 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:46.0
3 MARZOTTO SEBASTIANO 2003 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:45.0
4 CANALE RICCARDO 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:45.0
5 LEDER ALESSANDRO 2006 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:45.0
6 RENIERO EDOARDO 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:45.0
7 MARCHIANI MIRCO 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:45.0
8 MILENKOVIC UROS 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:45.0
9 CODARDINI ELIA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:48.0
10 RIVA MASSIMILIANO 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0

Serie n° 3

1 SALZANO VALERIO 2004 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:43.0
2 ANDRIOLO EMANUELE 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:40.0
3 MAZZARETTO MARCO EROS 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:37.0
4 GUIOTTO JASON 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:36.0
5 FACCIN MARCO 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:35.0
6 APRILE LUCA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:35.0
7 TURCATO RICCARDO 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:37.0
8 VILLANOVA FRANCESCO 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:40.0
9 ARDUIN EMILIO RUBEN 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:40.0
10 MARTINELLO DAVIDE 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:43.0

Serie n° 2

1 MESSINA MATTEO 2004 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:35.0
2 LAGNI LUCA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:33.0
3 BOZZETTO LIAM 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:33.0
4 SESSA MATTEO 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:32.0
5 BERNARDELLE ELIA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:32.0
6 MINGARDI MATTEO 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:32.0
7 ZANON FABIO 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:32.0
8 VIVIAN LUDOVICO 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:33.0
9 GRIGOLATO ANDREA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:33.0
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3^ Giornata Propaganda VICENZA Foglio n. 7
17/04/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
10 BENINCÀ ILIAN 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:35.0

Serie n° 1

1 TURCO ANDREA 2004 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:31.0
2 BOSCARI LORENZO 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:29.0
3 SARTORI CARLO ALBERTO 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:28.0
4 MICCOLO ALESSANDRO 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:27.0
5 RANDON THOMAS 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:26.3
6 SELLA GIANLUCA 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:26.8
7 DALLA VALLE MANUEL 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:27.0
8 CARLI CRISTIANO TOBIAS 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:29.0
9 ZATTARA GIOVANNI 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:31.0
10 PRETTO MARCO 2003 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:31.5

25 Rana - P2 F Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 16:25

Serie n° 5

2 MARAN ALICE 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0
3 KROCHMAL GIULIA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0
4 TONELLO SARA 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:55.0
5 LIN XIN 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:50.0
6 FANTIN EMMA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0
7 GALLA BEATRICE 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0
8 GRIFALCONI EMMA 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:00.0

Serie n° 4

2 VELER LUCREZIA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
3 AMBROSINI ASIA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
4 BRIATA GIORGIA 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:50.0
5 VELLAR GAIA 2003 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 00:50.0
6 DAL LAGO BEATRICE 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:50.0
7 RIELLO ANTEA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
8 AGGIO DAISY 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:50.0

Serie n° 3

1 ZAMBERLAN ASIA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:45.0
2 CATANESE ANNA BELLA 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:43.0
3 SUBI DOUBARA ANNA 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:42.0
4 DALLE NOGARE MARTA 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:40.0
5 AGUGIARO SOFIA 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:39.0
6 BENEDETTI BIANCA MARIA LUIGIA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0
7 CRISTOFARI ILARIA 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:40.0
8 DAL PONTE ELENA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:43.0
9 GEROTTO MATILDE 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:43.0
10 SOLDA' LARA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:48.0

Serie n° 2

1 GONZATO GAIA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:38.0
2 DEMURO CARLOTTA 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:36.0
3 PREBIANCA GAIA 2003 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:36.0
4 TONEATTI ILARIA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:35.0
5 FESTA EMMA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:35.0
6 MARCHIORI SARA 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:35.0
7 REICHERT SARA 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:36.0
8 LIBERA GIULIA 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:36.0
9 CAVION GIULIA 2003 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:37.0
10 FERRARO LISA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:39.0

Serie n° 1

1 FABRIS VANESSA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:33.0
2 BONI EMMA 2003 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:31.0
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3^ Giornata Propaganda VICENZA Foglio n. 8
17/04/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
3 CASAROTTO ARIANNA 2003 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:30.0
4 ORIAN EMMA 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:30.0
5 BALDIN MARIA SOLE 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:24.0
6 MASCOTTO BEATRICE 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:25.0
7 ANASTRELLI SARA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:30.0
8 FABRIS FRANCESCA 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:31.0
9 BALLOTTA IRENE 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:33.0
10 DESTRO ELENA 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:35.0

25 Rana - P2 M Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 16:35

Serie n° 3

1 CURTO ANDREA 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:50.0
2 CARLI STEFANO 2002 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 00:50.0
3 OLIVIERO LUCA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
4 LEONARDI GIORGIO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
5 STEFANI NICOLAS 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0
6 BRUGNOLO THOMAS 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:45.0
7 CAGGIA ANDREA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
8 FACCI GIOVANNI 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:50.0
9 ORDAN ELIA 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:50.0
10 SANTAGIULIANA PIETRO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0

Serie n° 2

1 PENDIN GIACOMO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:35.0
2 MESSA ALBERTO 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:35.0
3 SARTORI FRANCESCO 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:34.5
4 BUZZOLAN JACOPO 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:31.0
5 CINEL FILIPPO 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:30.0
6 SCANAVIN GIACOMO 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:31.0
7 MARAN NICHOLAS 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:33.0
8 BORASO ALBERTO 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:35.0
9 APOLLONI NICOLO' 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:35.0
10 LANZONE MANUEL 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 00:40.0

Serie n° 1

1 FINCATO MANUEL 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:30.0
2 PERIN LEONARDO 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:30.0
3 DONADELLO ANDREA 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:28.0
4 ZIVANOVIC LUKA 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:27.0
5 DALLA COSTA GIOVANNI 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:25.0
6 DALFREDDO SEBASTIANO 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:27.0
7 ZANOTTO LEONARDO 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:27.0
8 MENTA MARCO 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:29.0
9 GRAZIAN RICCARDO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:30.0
10 RIGON MATTEO 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 00:30.0

50 Sottopasso - P3 F Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 16:45

Serie n° 2

3 DIVKOVIC INES 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 02:00.0
4 VELLAR ALYCE 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 01:50.0
5 MORELLO GIADA 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 01:40.0
6 VANZETTO ALICE 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:50.0
7 VERDE IRENE 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 02:00.0
8 MAROSTEGAN LISA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 02:00.0

Serie n° 1

2 FORNASIER ALICE 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:40.0
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3^ Giornata Propaganda VICENZA Foglio n. 9
17/04/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
3 GIACOMELLO ASIA 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:17.0
4 GNOATO ALESSANDRA 2001 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:10.0
5 STEGANI GIADA 2002 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:05.0
6 CROTONE BENEDETTA 2002 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:09.0
7 CARRARO ALESSIA 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:13.0
8 GNOATO VALENTINA 2002 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:30.0

50 Sottopasso - P3 M Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 16:55

Serie n° 1

4 CARLI THOMAS ANDREA 2000 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 01:00.0
5 CARLI GABRIELE 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 01:00.0
6 ROSSI AMEDEO 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 01:00.0

25 Sottopasso - P1 F Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 17:05

Serie n° 3

1 DALLA FINA ANGELA 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 01:20.0
2 DE GOBBI CLAUDIA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0
3 TONELLOTTO ASIA 2005 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:59.0
4 AMBROSINI EVA ELEKTRA 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:58.0
5 SELLA GIORGIA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:56.0
6 ANNESI FEDERICA 2004 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:56.0
7 COSTA IRENE 2005 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:59.0
8 SANTAGIULIANA CHIARA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0
9 MAROSTEGAN EMMA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0

Serie n° 2

1 BERTO MATILDE 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0
2 PAROLIN JENNIFER 2004 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:55.0
3 VIVODA ANITA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:53.0
4 FEDE FLAVIA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
5 PESCE GIULIANA 2004 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:47.0
6 CADORIN GIORGIA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:50.0
7 SBOUAI NARJES 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:50.0
8 RENIIERO VALERIA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0
9 RENIERO NADIA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0

Serie n° 1

1 ALBERTI CHIARA 2004 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:45.0
2 MASCOTTO LAVINIA 2005 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:45.0
3 GRIGOLATO LARA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:44.0
4 MAZZARETTO EMILY 2005 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:37.0
5 SANDRI SOFIA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:35.0
6 SASSARO SARA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:36.0
7 ZORDAN SILVIA 2005 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:40.7
8 COCCO ARIANNA VITTORIA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:44.5
9 TURCATO CLAUDIA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:45.0
10 MARANGON SUSANNA 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:45.0

25 Sottopasso - P1 M Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 17:15

Serie n° 4

1 SBABO ALESSIO 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 01:20.0
2 RIVA MASSIMILIANO 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:10.0
3 SEGANFREDDO LUCA 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:10.0
4 PRIMON MATTEO 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0
5 BERTON VITTORIO 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:00.0
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en

er
at

o 
da

 N
IA

G
A

R
A

 b
y 

S
ite

la
nd

 (
w

w
w

.s
ite

la
nd

.it
)

http://www.finveneto.org


3^ Giornata Propaganda VICENZA Foglio n. 10
17/04/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
6 STORTI GIOVANNI BATTISTA 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 01:00.0
7 FACCIN GUSTAVO 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:05.0
8 DIVONI RICCARDO 2005 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 01:10.0
9 CAPPOZZO ANDREA 2004 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 01:10.0

Serie n° 3

1 MARCHIANI MIRCO 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0
2 CODARDINI ELIA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0
3 LEDER ALESSANDRO 2006 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:00.0
4 ARDINI BERNARDO 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
5 VILLANOVA FRANCESCO 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:50.0
6 PEDON EDOARDO 2004 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:50.0
7 MARTINELLO DAVIDE 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0
8 RENIERO EDOARDO 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0
9 PETARLIN GIOVANNI 2004 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:00.0
10 MIIANO MATTEO 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0

Serie n° 2

1 LANCERINI LUIZ 2004 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:49.0
2 BENINCÀ ILIAN 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:45.0
3 APRILE LUCA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:42.0
4 MESSA EDOARDO 2004 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:40.5
5 MAZZARETTO MARCO EROS 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:40.0
6 BUSNARDO IVAN 2004 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:40.0
7 LAGNI LUCA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:41.0
8 MINGARDI MATTEO 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:42.0
9 GRIGOLATO ANDREA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:46.0
10 LATIFONDI EDOARDO 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:49.5

Serie n° 1

1 TURCATO RICCARDO 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:40.0
2 ZILIO ALESSANDRO 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:35.0
3 PRETTO MARCO 2003 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:34.0
4 ZATTARA GIOVANNI 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:30.0
5 PAROLIN ALBERTO 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:20.0
6 MARCOV ROBERT 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:22.0
7 BENACCHIO RICCARDO 2003 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:30.0
8 GERON MATTIA 2004 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 00:35.0
9 BALDIN NICOLA 2004 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:39.0
10 GUIOTTO JASON 2004 C. N. VALDAGNO LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:40.0

8x25 Sottopasso - Assoluti Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 17:25

Serie n° 2

2 MORELLO, CARLI, VELLAR, CARLI  A.S.D. NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI 03:30.0
3 BERNARDELLE, BENEDETTI, LEONARDI, CAGGIA G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 03:30.0
4 MILENKOVIC, DIVKOVIC, LIN, ORDAN  SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 03:25.0
5 CECCHIN, MARCHIORI, CINEL, ORIAN  A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 03:20.0
6 DONADELLO, DALLA COSTA, SCANAVIN, MARAN A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 03:20.0
7 MESSA, CAMPAGNARO, DALLA ZANNA, AGGIO A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 03:28.0
8 GALLA, FANTIN, STEFANI, SANTAGIULIANA G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 03:30.0

Serie n° 1

2 ANASTRELLI, GRAZIAN, GONZATO, PENDIN G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 03:20.0
3 ZUCCOLLO, CUSINATO, DESTRO, BRAZZALE SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 03:15.0
4 KITIC, ALBA, CASCIO, TORTORA  A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 03:08.0
5 BALDIN, LANCERINI, MASCOTTO, TONEATTI RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 02:55.0
6 DALFREDDO, ZANOTTO, ZIVANOVIC, FINCATO A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 03:04.0
7 PRETTO, PERLATI, CARLINO, CERA  A.S.D. LEOSPORT 03:12.0
8 CATANESE, DEMURO, GEROTTO, REICHERT A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 03:20.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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3^ Giornata Propaganda VICENZA Foglio n. 11
17/04/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
Staff. 4x25 Misti - Assoluti Serie Domenica 17/04/2011 ore 17:35

Serie n° 1

3 ANNESI, , COSTA, LANCERINI  RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 02:00.0
4 MICCOLO, CAVALIERE, TURCO, BOSCARI  A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:56.5
5 CORRADIN, DALLA VALLE, SELLA, GRAZIAN PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:51.0
6 DE TOMI, SARTORI, RANDON, MELZI D'ERIL PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:54.0
7 ALBERTI, BALDIN, MASCOTTO, MARCOV  RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:59.0
8 MENEGOZZO, BROCCARDO, PORNARO, DAL MAISTRO SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL 02:00.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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